1.14.1
Solution for most applications
Excellent value for money
Wide availability
Fast delivery
Easy and intuitive choice
Find out our
key products

1.14.91
1
 -
 C
Y
L
IN
D
E
R
S
Accessories for cylinders CNOMO
For cylinder
Ø mm
Code Item Compliance
32 040401 CF032ALCN
40 040402 CF040ALCN
50 040403 CF050ALCN
63 040404 CF063ALCN
80 040405 CF080ALCN
100 040406 CF100ALCN
125 040407 CF125ALCN
160 040408 CF160ALCN
200 040409 CF200ALCN

32 040101 P032ALCN
40 040102 P040ALCN
50 040103 P050ALCN
63 040104 P063ALCN
80 040105 P080ALCN
100 040106 P100ALCN
125 040107 P125ALCN
160 040108 P160ALCN
200 040109 P200ALCN
*Supplied individually
Nuts and growers to be ordered separately, see from page 1.101.20
High foot* in aluminium P..ALCN
For cylinder
Ø mm
Code Item Compliance
32 040621 FL032AQCN
40 040622 FL040AQCN
50 040623 FL050AQCN
63 040624 FL063AQCN
80 040625 FL080AQCN
100 040626 FL100AQCN
125 040627 FL125AQCN
160 040628 FL160AQCN
200 040629 FL200AQCN
Nuts and growers to be ordered separately, see from page 1.101.20
Counterbored flange in steel FL..AQCN
For cylinder
Ø mm
Code Item Compliance
32 040948 FLF032AQCN
40 040949 FLF040AQCN
50 040950 FLF050AQCN
63 040951 FLF063AQCN
80 040952 FLF080AQCN
100 040953 FLF100AQCN
125 040954 FLF125AQCN
160 040955 FLF160AQCN
200 040956 FLF200AQCN
*To be ordered togheter with the cylinder. For tie-rods dimensions, please see page
1.14.21 and 1.14.41; Nuts and growers to be ordered separately, see page 1.101.20
Threaded flange* in steel FLF..AQCN
For cylinder
Ø mm
Code Item Compliance
32 040321 AS032ALCN
40-50 040322 AS040/050ALCN
63-80 040324 AS063/080ALCN
100-125 040326 AS100/125ALCN
160-200 040328 AS160/200ALCN
Rear 90° hinge in aluminium AS..ALCN
For cylinder
Ø mm
Code Item Compliance
32 040161 PB032AQCN
40 040162 PB040AQCN
50 040163 PB050AQCN
63 040164 PB063AQCN
80 040165 PB080AQCN
100 040166 PB100AQCN
125 040167 PB125AQCN
160 040168 PB160AQCN
200 040169 PB200AQCN

1.14.92
1
 -
 C
Y
L
IN
D
E
R
S
Accessories for cylinders CNOMO
For cylinder
Ø mm
Code Item Compliance
32 040559 CT032AQCN
40 040558 CT040AQCN
50 040538 CT050AQCN
63 040540 CT063AQCN
80 040545R CT080AQCN
100 040546R CT100AQCN
125 040580 CT125AQCN
160 040630 CT160AQCN
200 040597 CT200AQCN
Support ST..AQIS to be ordered separately, see below.
*When mounting this accessory, the cylinder tie-rod T dimension (see page 1.14.21
or 1.14.41) is 0 for every bore. For the trunnion mounted on the cylinder, please order
togheter with the cylinder.
Adjustable center trunnion* in steel with grains CT..AQCN
For cylinder
Ø mm
Code Item Compliance
32 040541 CTN032AQCN
40 040542 CTN040AQCN
50 040543 CTN050AQCN
63 040544 CTN063AQCN
80 040545 CTN080AQCN
100 040546 CTN100AQCN
125 040547 CTN125AQCN
160 040548 CTN160AQCN
200 040549 CTN200AQCN
Support ST..AQIS to be ordered separately, see below.
*When mounting this accessory, the cylinder tie-rod T dimension (see page 1.14.21 or
1.14.41) is 0 for every bore. For the trunnion mounted on the cylinder, please order togheter
with the cylinder, indicating the XV dimension (cannot be modified), see page 1.99.52
Non adjustable center trunnion* in steel CTN..AQCN
For cylinder
Ø mm
Code Item Compliance
32 040221 SEC032AQCN
40 040222 SEC040AQCN
50 040223 SEC050AQCN
63 040224 SEC063AQCN
80 040225 SEC080AQCN
100 040226 SEC100AQCN
125 040227 SEC125AQCN
160 040228 SEC160AQCN
200 040229 SEC200AQCN
*Supplied with 2 seeger
Pin for rear clevis in steel with seeger* SEC..AQCN
For cylinder
Ø mm